

Rangliste Skispringen

Alpen Grandprix

Kandersteg, 6. Oktober

Kampfgericht:		Sprungrichter:	
Wettkampfleiter:	Urs Niedhart	A:	Herbert Züst
TD:	Manfred Schnetzer	B:	Ernst Bachmann
TD Assistent:	Leo Schnider	C:	Wilfried Birkenstamm
		D:	Fredy Guignard
		E:	Maurice Maire
Wetter:		Schanze Lötchberg:	
Lufttemperatur:	Regen	Kritischer Punkt:	90
Verhältnisse:	6 Grad	Weitennote:	2
	leichter Rückenwind		

Herren

Rg.	Nr.	Name/Klub	Jg	Weite	A	B	C	D	E	Stil	Weite	Note	Gesamt
1	75	Musiol Julian	1986	92.0	19.0	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	55.50	64.00	119.50	
		GER		96.5	19.0	18.5	19.0	19.0	19.5	57.00	73.00	130.00	249.50
2	78	Morgenstern Thomas	1986	91.0	19.0	18.5	18.0	18.5	18.5	55.50	62.00	117.50	
		AUT		96.0	19.5	18.5	19.0	19.0	19.0	57.00	72.00	129.00	246.50
3	66	Lenz Christoph	1986	89.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	55.50	59.00	114.50	
		AUT		90.5	19.0	19.0	18.5	19.0	18.5	56.50	61.00	117.50	232.00
4	79	Oblak Jaka	1986	87.0	17.5	18.5	18.0	18.0	18.0	54.00	54.00	108.00	
		SLO		92.0	18.0	18.5	18.0	18.5	18.0	54.50	64.00	118.50	226.50
5	70	Lazzaroni David	1985	87.0	18.0	18.5	18.0	18.0	18.0	54.00	54.00	108.00	
		FRA		89.5	18.5	18.5	18.0	18.5	18.5	55.50	59.00	114.50	222.50
6	68	Freund Severin	1988	87.0	18.0	18.0	18.0	18.0	18.0	54.00	54.00	108.00	
		GER		86.5	18.0	18.0	18.0	18.5	18.5	54.50	53.00	107.50	215.50
7	73	Urbanc Rok	1985	82.0	15.5	17.5	16.5	16.0	17.0	49.50	44.00	93.50	
		SLO		92.0	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19.0	55.50	64.00	119.50	213.00
8	65	Juvan Gasper	1985	86.0	18.0	17.5	17.5	18.0	17.5	53.00	52.00	105.00	
		SLO		86.0	18.5	18.0	18.0	18.5	18.5	55.00	52.00	107.00	212.00
9	71	Resch Manuel	1986	81.0	17.0	17.5	17.5	17.5	18.0	52.50	42.00	94.50	
		AUT		91.0	18.5	18.0	18.0	18.0	18.5	54.50	62.00	116.50	211.00
9	77	Becker Stefan	1985	81.5	17.0	18.0	17.5	17.5	17.5	52.50	43.00	95.50	
		AUT		90.5	18.0	18.0	18.5	18.0	18.5	54.50	61.00	115.50	211.00

11	64	Kürschner Mario	1985	87.0	17.5	18.0	18.0	18.0	16.5	53.50	54.00	107.50	
		GER		85.5	17.0	16.5	17.0	18.0	16.5	50.50	51.00	101.50	209.00
12	63	Simon Erik	1987	86.5	18.0	18.0	18.0	18.0	17.5	54.00	53.00	107.00	
		GER		84.0	18.0	17.5	17.5	18.0	17.5	53.00	48.00	101.00	208.00
13	55	Bogataj Jure	1985	84.0	17.5	16.5	17.0	17.0	17.0	51.00	48.00	99.00	
		SLO		87.0	18.0	17.5	18.0	17.5	18.0	53.50	54.00	107.50	206.50
14	72	Kordez Zvonko	1986	83.5	17.0	17.0	18.0	17.0	17.5	51.50	47.00	98.50	
		SLO		88.5	18.0	17.0	18.0	15.0	14.0	50.00	57.00	107.00	205.50
15	69	Wank Andreas	1988	86.0	18.0	18.0	18.5	18.5	18.0	54.50	52.00	106.50	
		GER		81.0	17.0	17.0	18.0	18.5	18.0	53.00	42.00	95.00	201.50
16	37	Kern Andraz	1985	81.0	17.0	17.5	17.0	17.5	17.0	51.50	42.00	93.50	
		SLO		87.0	18.0	18.0	17.5	18.0	17.5	53.50	54.00	107.50	201.00
17	67	Hirner Martin	1986	85.0	18.0	18.0	18.0	18.0	18.0	54.00	50.00	104.00	
		AUT		81.0	17.5	17.5	18.0	18.0	18.5	53.50	42.00	95.50	199.50
18	49	Tschuschnig Lukas	1986	81.5	15.5	15.5	17.5	17.0	17.5	50.00	43.00	93.00	
		AUT		86.0	18.0	18.5	18.0	17.5	17.5	53.50	52.00	105.50	198.50
19	74	Fettner Nicolas	1987	84.0	18.0	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	55.50	48.00	103.50	
		AUT		80.5	17.5	18.0	18.0	17.5	18.5	53.50	41.00	94.50	198.00
20	58	Chiapolino Stefano	1985	84.5	18.0	17.5	18.0	18.0	18.5	54.00	49.00	103.00	
		ITA		81.5	17.0	17.0	17.0	17.0	17.0	51.00	43.00	94.00	197.00
21	47	Perischa Christian	1987	76.0	15.0	15.0	16.5	16.0	16.0	47.00	32.00	79.00	
		AUT		91.5	18.5	18.5	18.0	18.0	18.0	54.50	63.00	117.50	196.50
22	22	Morassi Andrea	1988	83.5	17.5	18.0	17.0	17.5	18.0	53.00	47.00	100.00	
		ITA		81.0	17.5	17.5	18.0	17.0	18.0	53.00	42.00	95.00	195.00
23	62	Bodmer Patrick	1987	83.5	17.0	15.5	16.5	16.5	17.0	50.00	47.00	97.00	
		GER		84.0	16.0	16.0	16.5	16.5	17.0	49.00	48.00	97.00	194.00
24	59	Iskra Branko	1985	83.5	18.5	18.0	18.5	18.5	18.0	55.00	47.00	102.00	
		SLO		79.0	17.5	17.5	18.5	18.0	18.0	53.50	38.00	91.50	193.50
25	60	Glaser Veit	1987	83.0	18.0	17.5	18.0	18.0	18.0	54.00	46.00	100.00	
		GER		80.0	17.0	17.5	18.0	17.5	18.0	53.00	40.00	93.00	193.00
26	38	Lechner Vincent	1987	77.0	17.0	17.0	17.0	17.0	16.0	51.00	34.00	85.00	
		AUT		86.5	18.0	18.0	18.0	18.5	17.5	54.00	53.00	107.00	192.00
26	61	Staub Marco	1987	85.0	18.0	17.5	18.0	18.0	17.5	53.50	50.00	103.50	
		SUI		78.5	16.5	17.5	17.5	17.0	17.0	51.50	37.00	88.50	192.00
28	51	Thurnbichler Thomas	1989	79.0	17.0	17.5	18.0	18.0	18.0	53.50	38.00	91.50	
		AUT		83.0	17.5	17.5	18.0	18.5	17.5	53.00	46.00	99.00	190.50
29	50	Höss Christoph	1985	76.5	17.0	17.5	17.5	17.5	18.0	52.50	33.00	85.50	
		SUI		85.0	18.0	17.5	18.0	18.0	18.0	54.00	50.00	104.00	189.50
30	25	Peer Johannes	1986	79.0	17.0	17.5	17.5	17.0	17.0	51.50	38.00	89.50	
		AUT		82.5	17.0	17.5	18.0	18.0	18.0	53.50	45.00	98.50	188.00
30	33	Beltrame Marco	1986	80.5	17.0	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	52.50	41.00	93.50	
		ITA		81.0	17.5	17.5	18.0	17.5	17.5	52.50	42.00	94.50	188.00
32	56	Krüger Marcel	1985	80.0	17.0	17.5	18.0	17.5	18.0	53.00	40.00	93.00	
		GER		81.0	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18.0	52.50	42.00	94.50	187.50
33	24	Colloredo Sebastian	1987	80.0	17.0	17.5	17.0	17.5	17.5	52.00	40.00	92.00	
		ITA		81.0	17.5	17.5	18.0	17.5	18.0	53.00	42.00	95.00	187.00
34	32	Vogt Christian	1987	81.0	17.0	17.5	18.0	18.0	18.0	53.50	42.00	95.50	
		GER		79.5	16.5	17.0	17.5	17.5	18.0	52.00	39.00	91.00	186.50
35	48	Knauss Florian	1987	77.5	17.0	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.0	52.00	35.00	87.00	
		AUT		81.0	17.5	18.0	18.0	18.0	18.5	54.00	42.00	96.00	183.00
36	35	Selitzky Felix	1987	78.0	17.0	17.0	17.0	17.0	17.0	51.00	36.00	87.00	
		GER		81.0	17.5	17.0	17.5	17.5	17.5	52.50	42.00	94.50	181.50

37	34	Nagiller Michael	1985	77.5	16.5	17.5	18.0	17.5	17.5	52.50	35.00	87.50	
		AUT		80.0	17.0	17.5	18.0	17.5	18.0	53.00	40.00	93.00	180.50
38	54	Tepes Jurij	1989	77.5	16.5	17.0	17.5	17.0	17.0	51.00	35.00	86.00	
		SLO		79.0	17.0	17.5	18.0	17.5	18.0	53.00	38.00	91.00	177.00
38	52	Francais Remi	1989	78.0	17.0	17.0	17.5	18.0	17.0	51.50	36.00	87.50	
		SUI		79.0	17.0	17.0	17.0	17.5	17.5	51.50	38.00	89.50	177.00
38	40	Keiselmeyer Constatin	1986	78.0	17.0	18.0	17.0	17.5	18.5	52.50	36.00	88.50	
		GER		78.0	16.0	17.5	17.5	17.5	18.0	52.50	36.00	88.50	177.00
41	57	Koller Sebastian	1985	78.0	17.0	18.0	17.5	18.0	17.5	53.00	36.00	89.00	
		GER		77.5	16.5	17.0	17.5	17.5	17.5	52.00	35.00	87.00	176.00
42	41	Nyffeler Stefan	1987	75.0	16.5	16.5	17.5	16.0	17.5	50.50	30.00	80.50	
		SUI		81.0	17.5	17.5	17.5	16.5	17.0	52.00	42.00	94.00	174.50
43	43	Schönenberger Pasca	1985	77.5	15.5	15.5	16.0	16.0	15.5	47.00	35.00	82.00	
		SUI		81.0	15.5	15.0	16.5	16.0	16.0	47.50	42.00	89.50	171.50
44	46	Roglic Primoz	1989	73.0	16.0	16.5	17.5	16.5	17.5	50.50	26.00	76.50	
		SLO		79.5	17.0	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	52.50	39.00	91.50	168.00
45	53	Pässler Erik	1985	74.0	16.5	16.5	17.0	17.0	17.0	50.50	28.00	78.50	
		GER		77.0	17.0	17.0	17.5	17.0	16.0	51.00	34.00	85.00	163.50
46	36	Lepre Simone	1986	72.5	15.0	15.0	16.0	15.0	15.5	45.50	25.00	70.50	
		ITA		80.0	17.5	17.5	18.0	17.5	17.5	52.50	40.00	92.50	163.00
47	26	Prost Bayard Mathieu	1985	75.0	14.5	15.5	16.0	15.5	16.5	47.00	30.00	77.00	
		FRA		77.5	16.0	15.5	17.0	16.0	16.5	48.50	35.00	83.50	160.50
47	21	Fruch Flavio	1986	80.0	16.5	17.0	15.5	16.0	16.5	49.00	40.00	89.00	
		ITA		71.0	16.5	16.5	16.5	16.0	17.0	49.50	22.00	71.50	160.50
49	45	Enders Florian	1987	74.5	15.0	15.0	17.5	16.0	15.5	46.50	29.00	75.50	
		GER		76.0	15.5	15.0	16.5	15.5	15.5	46.50	32.00	78.50	154.00
50	44	Cala Sebastien	1988	70.0	16.0	17.0	17.5	17.0	16.5	50.50	20.00	70.50	
		SUI		75.0	16.5	17.0	17.5	17.0	17.5	51.50	30.00	81.50	152.00
51	42	Bourqui Benjamin	1988	71.0	14.5	15.0	15.5	15.0	16.5	45.50	22.00	67.50	
		FRA		77.0	15.5	15.0	16.0	16.0	16.5	47.50	34.00	81.50	149.00
52	27	Bianchi Maxime	1988	72.0	15.0	15.0	16.0	15.5	16.5	46.50	24.00	70.50	
		SUI		74.5	14.0	14.5	16.5	15.5	14.0	44.00	29.00	73.00	143.50
53	23	Strubegger Thomas	1986	77.5	10.0	10.0	10.5	10.0	11.0	30.50	35.00	65.50	
		AUT		73.5	16.0	17.0	16.5	16.0	17.0	49.50	27.00	76.50	142.00
54	31	Demerci Baris	1986	69.0	16.0	16.5	16.0	15.5	16.5	48.50	18.00	66.50	
		FRA		71.0	16.0	17.0	17.0	16.5	16.5	50.00	22.00	72.00	138.50
55	29	Bourdel Mathias	1988	68.5	14.0	15.0	15.5	14.5	15.5	45.00	17.00	62.00	
		FRA		72.0	16.0	16.5	16.0	16.5	17.0	49.00	24.00	73.00	135.00
56	28	Cantoni Davide	1988	69.0	16.0	17.0	16.0	16.0	16.5	48.50	18.00	66.50	
		SUI		67.0	15.5	16.5	16.5	16.0	16.5	49.00	14.00	63.00	129.50
57	30	Faller Nico	1988	68.0	14.0	15.0	16.0	17.5	17.0	48.00	16.00	64.00	
		GER		70.0	14.5	14.5	15.5	14.5	16.0	44.50	20.00	64.50	128.50
58	39	Robbe Pierre Emanue	1986	66.0	14.0	15.0	15.0	14.5	16.0	44.50	12.00	56.50	
		FRA		69.0	14.0	14.5	14.0	14.5	14.5	43.00	18.00	61.00	117.50

Disqualified: Müller Roland